24. Winterschiessen Heckemos

Schiutzen Heckemos

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Ordonanz

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Walensee
Gmdr Rolf
Gmdr Peter
Busser Mario
Gmiur Urs
Busser Elmar

2 Reckolder D
Pluss Flavia
Pliss Willi
Leibundgut Kevin
Uldry René
Hodel Hans

3 Zirichsee
Spiess Ernst
Hotz Josef
Suter Michael
Hauser Urs
Hug Martin

4 Tegelbach 2
Goldinger Monika
Klbler Andreas
Kapusta Heinz
Schwendener Urs
Hohl Rolf

5 Mouchenkiller
Hegi Trudi
Hegi Pierre
Rychen Stefan
Trapani Salvatore
Beuggert Marcel

6 Tiratore Pescare

7 Allenberg

8 Randenflitzer

9 Raperswilen 1

10 Thunbachtal 1

11 Lengwil 1

12 Hirschen

13 Panther

14 Betti 2

15 Mauren-Berg 1

16 Hiittbaumen 2

17 Blauburgund

18 Sioux

19 Tobelbach

20 Guldital

21 Ulrichsberg

22 Thunbachtal 2

23 Ragusa 2

24 Birwinker 2

25 Zehnerhamster

26 Chatzebachler

27 Viadukt

28 Lasche 1

29 Vorderholz

30 Ochsen

31 Gunten 2

32 Johanniter
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Verein

Amden, Schitzen

1969 E 5703
1974 E 57083
1959V 5703
1972E 5703
1959V 5703

Walterswil SO, Feldschuitzen

1992E 57083
1963V 5703
1990 E 57083

19563 8V 5703
1952 SV 5703

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
1945 SV 57 03

1955V 5703
1970E 57083
1987 E 57083
1959V 57083

Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
1959V 5703

1965E 5703

1953 SV 90

1976 E 90

1982 E 90
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein

1968 E 5703

1962V 5703

1982 E 5703

1962V 5703

1964V 5703

Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Raperswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

Lengwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militdrschutzenverein
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenverein
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellscha
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schitzeng
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thunbachtal, Schitzen

Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohlen
Birwinken, Schitzen

Obemeunforn, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Teufen, Standschitzen

Bussnang, Schiitzen
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzengese
Basadingen, Freiwilliger Schiessverein
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
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Total
Punkte

471 70.00
95
95
95
94
92

470 50.00
98
97
95
91
89

465 40.00
97
97
93
92
86

464
95
94
93
91
91

460

99

93

92

91

85
98-94-93-91-83 459
95-93-91-90-89 458
94-93-92-90-88 457
93-91-90-90-89 453
95-94-93-86-84 452
93-93-91-89-86 452
93-91-90-89-87 450
92-92-89-89-87 449
94-94-92-89-79 448
93-91-90-86-86 446
95-90-89-86-85 445
96-91-89-85-83 444
93-92-89-88-82 444
93-88-88-88-87 444
95-91-90-87-79 442
94-92-92-87-77 442
93-90-89-87-83 442
92-91-87-86-86 442
94-92-92-90-71 439
94-90-85-85-84 438
93-92-87-85-81 438
93-90-87-84-83 437
95-90-87-85-79 436
91-90-89-83-82 435
95-92-85-84-77 433
95-88-86-83-81 433
92-90-87-82-82 433

03.03.2024, 19:52:08



24. Winterschiessen Heckemos Gruppenrangliste
Schitzen Heckemos
Gruppenwettkampf Ordonanz

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
33 Tegelbach 3 Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen 93-91-87-85-76 432
34 Sonterswil 1 Sonterswil, Schitzengesellschafi 90-90-87-84-81 432
35 Apachen Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schitzengesellscha 95-87-86-84-78 430
36 Pfyn1 Pfyn, Schitzengesellschaft 91-88-85-84-82 430
37 Hittbaumen 1 Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverein 90-87-86-84-83 430
38 Thunbachtal 3 Thunbachtal, Schitzen 89-88-86-84-81 428
39 Liebburgtobel Bottighofen, Feldschlitzengesellschaft 91-88-87-83-77 426
40 Lengwil 2 Lengwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90-87-86-79-79 421
41 Cheyenne Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellscha 88-86-85-80-79 418
42 Hemmerswil 1 Hemmerswil, Schitzengesellschaft 96-89-86-77-69 417
43 Cholfirstjager 2 Cholfirst, Schiitzen 93-86-85-85-66 415
44 HuHo Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellsct 89-85-80-76-65 395
45 Berlingen 1 Berlingen, Schitzengesellschaft 91-89-85-75-47 387
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